Arrivo Sesso Pos/Ass Pett. Cognome Nome Tempo finiSocieta  Tempo/km
1 M 1 1 Delorenzi Roberto 0:28:36.03 TEAM BRO 8' 10"
2 M 2 2 Rostan Andrea 0:28:59.25 TEAM LA SI8' 16"
3 M 3 177 Camesi Fiorillo 0:29:29.90 8' 25"
4 M 4 3 Moia Tiziano 0:29:38.63 GEMONATI8' 28"
5 M 5 7 Bratina Rok 0:29:46.94 US ALDO Iv 8' 30"
6 M 6 8 Giacomotti Roberto  0:31:15.75 SPORT PRC 8' 55"
7 M 7 4 Ugazio Marcello 0:31:45.65 TEAM SCAF9' 4"

8 M 8 6 Minoggio Cristian  0:32:01.20 ALTITUDE ¢9'8"

9 M 9 5 Arnold Iwan 0:33:56.04 9'41"
10 M 10 18 Arnold Flavio 0:34:02.32 9'43"
11 M 11 91 Ponti Luca 0:34:15.61 ATLETICA 39'47"
12 M 12 158 Tonietti ~ Oscar 0:34:18.85 9'48"
13 M 13 98 Quolibetti Gianluca 0:34:30.65 A.S.D. CAIR9' 51"
14 M 14 123 Ottolini  Saverio  0:34:56.95 ALTITUDE ¢9' 58"
15 M 15 117 Lanti Yari 0:35:11.97 SCI CLUB V. 10' 3"
16 M 16 181 Bernardini Mauro 0:35:18.83 10' 5"
17 M 17 176 Delorenzi Marco 0:35:19.23 10' 5"
18 M 18 24 Garzoni  Marcello 0:35:38.70 S.C. VALLE 10' 10"
19 M 19 28 Geddo Andrea 0:36:24.05 ALTITUDE ¢10' 24"
20 M 20 44 Baronio  Stefano  0:36:25.38 G.S. OROBI 10' 24"
21 M 21 174 Sergio Angelo 0:36:42.32 10' 29"
22 M 22 22 Jerich Martin 0:36:46.39 ALTITUDE ¢10' 30"
23 F 1 11 Broggi Benedetta 0:36:54.10 SPORT PRC 10' 32"
24 M 23 10 Fodrini Matteo  0:36:58.11 SPORT PRC 10' 33"
25 M 24 101 Di Mare  Gabriele 0:37:06.19 VAL BREVE 10' 36"
26 M 25 112 Pomina  Nicolo 0:37:18.16 ATLETICA \ 10' 39"
27 M 26 103 Aprile Marco 0:37:27.30 RUNCARD 10'42"
28 F 2 14 Theocharis Dimitra 0:37:32.85 US MALON 10' 43"
29 M 27 167 Comazzi Alberto  0:37:43.87 10' 46"
30 M 28 17 Fracassi  Franck 0:37:50.46 10' 48"
31 M 29 77 Zanetta  Carlo Rena 0:38:05.20 10' 52"
32 M 30 173 Montanari Fabio 0:38:14.58 10' 55"
33 M 31 104 Guidetti  Isaia 0:38:20.79 ASD RUN F.10' 57"
34 M 32 81 Bonetta  Stefano  0:38:30.67 A.S.D. CAD 11'0"
35 F 3 15 Varano Paola 0:38:43.00 A. S. D. BO(11' 3"
36 M 33 105 Badini Daniele  0:38:45.73 11'4"
37 M 34 40 Maulini  Filippo 0:38:46.67 11'4"
38 M 35 39 Ciocca Francesco 0:38:48.56 ASD CAIRA 11'5"
39 M 36 82 Donatelli Matteo  0:39:18.84 11'13"
40 M 37 89 Lucini Matteo  0:39:23.08 SPORT PRC11' 15"
41 M 38 69 Guizzetti Adriano  0:39:49.43 AVIS MARA11' 22"
42 F 4 12 Soma' Maddalenz 0:39:54.51 SOCIETA SF11' 24"
43 F 5 16 Serafini  Susanna  0:40:13.57 RC BELLINZ 11' 29"
44 M 39 99 Pignocchin Rossano  0:40:16.72 ATLETICAN11' 30"
45 M 40 61 Moglia Davide 0:40:19.30 G. S. D. GEI'11' 31"
46 M 41 30 Solaro Simone 0:40:24.52 ASD VAL BF11' 32"
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78
79
80
81
82
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
10
70
71
72
73
74
75
11
76
77
12
78
13
79
80

159
139
150
92
73
125
29
127
169
182
111
119
113
84
122
72
154
172
36
49
136
118
41
48
65
162
156
78
23
161
145
170
31
152
110
141
66
184
90
102
45
186
151
165
114
164
143

Ceroni Diego

Dal Bosco Gianluca
Minoiletti Alessio
Profazio  Antonio

Rollone Matteo
Costantin  Paolo
Piana Stefano
Barozzi Livio

Chiolini Giacomo
lacchini Loris
Montanari Mauro
Truscello Davide
Sanna Federico
Piana Valentino
Scaciga Letizia
Stoppani  Francesco
Tensa Motilvan
Antonioleti Lorenzo

Ciocca Ivan
Locatelli  Sara
Moro Mario

Comazzi Silvano
Viscomi Francesco

0:40:49.74 11' 39"
0:40:58.02 11' 42"
0:41:01.20 11' 43"
0:41:03.04 11' 43"
0:41:17.16 G.S. D. GEI11' 47"
0:41:45.77 11' 55"
0:41:47.75 SPORT PRC 11' 56"
0:41:54.82 11' 58"
0:41:57.74 11' 59"
0:42:03.67 12'o"

0:42:12.12 CAIRASCA 12'3"
0:42:19.26 A.S.D. CAD 12'5"
0:42:34.79 A.S.D. CAD 12'9"
0:42:38.58 UISP COMI 12" 10"

0:42:39.27 12' 11"
0:43:04.89 RUNCARD 12'18"
0:43:18.65 12' 22"
0:43:26.31 12' 24"

0:43:31.27 ASD CAIRA:12' 26"
0:43:43.50 RUNCARD 12'29"
0:43:45.74 12'30"
0:43:49.83 RUNCARD 12'31"
0:43:58.90 RUNCARD 12'33"

Vittoni Maurizio 0:44:09.53 A.S.D. CAD 12' 36"
Piras Roberto  0:44:21.02 A.S.D. CAD 12' 40"
Gugole Paolo 0:44:34.53 12' 44"
Coppi Davide 0:44:42.70 12' 46"
Ciriello Marco 0:44:57.01 SPORT PRC12' 50"
Pozzi Alessia 0:45:06.55 G.S. D. GEI'12' 53"
Cerutti Maria Giov 0:45:06.84 12' 53"
Valsesia  Massimo 0:45:14.23 SPORT PRC12' 55"
Delsindaco Fabio 0:45:16.28 12' 56"
Diaferia  Annalisa 0:45:53.13 G. S. D. GEI13' 6"

Galbiati  Giovanni 0:46:08.38 13'10"
Truscello Andrea 0:46:15.45 A.S.D. CAD 13' 12"
Poletti Lorenzo  0:46:30.79 13'17"
Bassa Gianluca 0:46:38.12 A.S.D. CAD 13'19"
Morganti Paolo 0:46:42.49 13' 20"

Antoniazza Dario
Valsecchi Monica

Badev Dimitar
Martinoli Giovanni
Bordes Monica
Pavesi Lorenzo
Bianchetti Teresa
Grossi Michele
Calcini Andrea

0:46:53.91 SPORT PRC 13' 23"
0:47:00.33 RUNCARD 13'25"

0:47:20.21 13'31"
0:47:24.29 13'32"
0:47:27.91 13'33"
0:47:28.85 13'33"
0:47:34.39 GS GENZIA 13' 35"
0:47:40.95 13'37"
0:47:42.80 13'37"
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81
14
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
15
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
16
17
97
18
98
99
100
101
102
19
103
20
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
21
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
22
118

107
53
59
67
54
128
55
126
43
138
124
70
163
87
166
56
179
142
35
21
185
25
68
106
108
75
109
155
178
160
175
168
97
140
130
100
86
115
134
38
60
146
63
147
149
33
32

Breganni Samuele 0:47:54.58 13'41"
Bertolino Chiara 0:48:17.58 ASD TRAIL 13'47"
Riva Rivot Ronnie 0:48:19.07 A. S. D. VAL 13' 48"
Mugnano Gabriele 0:48:19.47 AVIS MARA13' 48"
Rastellotti Andrea 0:48:20.15 A.S.D. LE Vi13' 48"
Barozzi Gianni 0:48:25.39 13' 50"
Cerutti Mirko 0:48:29.63 A.S.D. LE vi13' 51"
Di Giorgio Giuseppe 0:48:30.82 13'51"
Bissaro Giacomo 0:48:32.11 ATLETICA N13' 52"
Mozzi Gabriele 0:48:34.69 13'52"
Apostolo Valeria 0:48:36.00 13'53"
Merzetti Marco 0:48:40.33 A.S.D. CAD 13'54"
Oberoffer Andrea 0:48:55.96 13' 58"
Tioni Giancarlo 0:48:56.82 13' 58"
Piraglia Alessio 0:48:58.24 13' 59"
Gasparettco Davide 0:49:05.35 RUNCARD 14'1"

Romano Gaetano 0:49:17.44 14' 4"

Milani Marco 0:49:23.90 14' 6"

Torgano Lara 0:49:25.17 A.S.D. CAD 14' 7"

Fall Marilena 0:49:28.27 SPORT PRC 14' 8"

Caserio Marco 0:49:32.26 14' 9"

Regis Chiara 0:49:36.17 ALTITUDE ¢14' 10"
Bianchetti Silvano 0:49:39.26 ATLETICA A14' 11"
Melloni Andrea 0:49:46.09 ASD ZAMP|14' 13"
Possi Graziano 0:49:55.98 100 % ANIM 14' 15"
Faraone Claudio  0:50:08.13 RUNCARD 14'19"
Malavolti Marino 0:50:09.13 RUNCARD 14'19"
lob Marta 0:50:13.31 14' 20"
Forlenza Cosimo 0:50:18.40 14' 22"
Cartini Claudia 0:50:25.90 14' 24"
Cerlini Gianni 0:50:31.60 14' 26"
Sgro Luca 0:50:33.48 14' 26"
Coppi Mattia 0:50:52.55 UTLO EVEN14' 32"
Contini Mauro 0:50:57.61 14' 33"
Louvin Filippo 0:51:00.02 14' 34"
Peaquin  Giulio 0:51:02.47 ATLETICA N14' 34"
Rollone Luca 0:51:03.30 G.S. D. GEI'14' 35"
Calcini Gaia 0:51:05.48 G. S. D. GEI 14' 35"
Concilio  Giancarlo 0:51:09.42 14' 36"
Magistri  Amos 0:51:38.10 100 % ANII 14' 45"
Negro Donato  0:51:45.37 14' 47"
Lana Marco 0:51:49.80 14' 48"
Franzin Alessandro 0:51:59.24 ASD BRUTZ14' 51"
Rondinelli Antonio  0:52:10.73 14' 54"
Olmi Mauro 0:52:30.54 15'0"

Caccia Federica 0:52:54.05 RUNCARD 15'6"

Venco Francesco 0:52:54.10 15'6"
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119
120
121
122
123
124
23
24
125
25
26
126
127
128
129
27
130
28
131
132
133
29
134
135
136
30
137
31
138
32
139
33
34
140
141
35
142
36
37

131
88
46
58
183
171
79
137
52
42
57
153
47
37
116
120
121
50
157
85
62
80
135
129
27
148
20
51
95
83
180
132
71
94
64
133
74
76
34

Annaraton(Carlo 0:53:02.46 15'9"

Sugliani  Roberto  0:53:22.58 15' 14"
Bozzato  Andrea 0:53:52.22 ATLETICA 315' 23"
Legnante Guido 0:54:08.03 SPORT PRC 15' 28"
Borelli Massimilial 0:54:12.21 15' 29"
Banchini  Donato 0:54:57.85 15'42"
Mottini  Sara 0:55:19.26 ATLETICA A15' 48"
Szporluk Larisa 0:55:19.51 15'48"
Cali Sebastiano 0:55:47.68 ATLETICA ¢ 15' 56"
Chiarantan Maria Graz 0:56:04.03 16' 1"

Guglielmet Veronica 0:56:04.28 G.S. CASTE 16' 1"

Ciocca Giordano 0:56:35.79 16' 10"
Grassi Alessio 0:57:20.92 A.S. D. CAt16' 22"
Moglia Alessandro 0:57:26.06 G. S. D. GEI 16' 24"

Venturini C Cleto

0:58:03.54 A.S.D. CAD 16' 35"

Lovati Maria 0:58:04.60 RUNCARD 16'35"
Boschetti Davide 0:58:05.98 RUNCARD 16'35"
Bellorini  Ombretta 0:58:29.04 ATLETICA 316' 42"
Filippa Mauro 0:59:12.31 16' 54"
Lugano Lorenzo  0:59:45.82 17' 4"

Ferrari Gianfranco 1:00:44.15 ATLETICA 317' 21"
Buratti Donatella 1:00:45.89 17' 21"
Allegranza Aldo 1:01:44.39 17' 38"
Margaroli Andrea 1:02:27.04 17' 50"
Madarena Ettore 1:02:58.49 GS LA CEC(17' 59"
Lai Elena Adel:1:04:08.18 18' 19"
Lepre Francesco 1:04:12.18 18' 20"
Garzulino Martina  1:04:25.35 18' 24"
Valnegri Andrea 1:06:18.52 VAL BREVE 18' 56"
Delconte Sabrina 1:08:14.75 | SENTIERI 119' 29"
Romano Carlo Alber 1:09:42.98 19' 54"
Merzetti B(Sofia 1:13:02.56 20' 52"
Bonamico Stella 1:13:20.88 A.S.D. CAD 20'57"
Cerello Angelo 1:14:17.05 ATLETICA 321' 13"
Frendino Pietro 1:14:19.31 ATLETICA 321' 14"
Vesco Fiorella 1:19:11.50 22' 37"
Munaretto Maurizio A 1:21:39.40 ATLETICA 323' 19"
Accantelli Tanja 1:28:20.51 CORRERE C 25' 14"
Fernandez Rosario 1:41:43.34 29'3"



Velocita kr Naz

7,343
7,246
7,123
7,087
7,055
6,720
6,614
6,559
6,189
6,170
6,131
6,122
6,087
6,011
5,969
5,949
5,946
5,893
5,769
5,767
5,722
5,712
5,691
5,681
5,660
5,630
5,607
5,595
5,568
5,551
5,514
5,493
5,478
5,455
5,424
5,419
5,417
5,412
5,344
5,332
5,274
5,263
5,222
5,215
5,209
5,198

Sul
ITA
Sul
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
SUlI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA

Prov

VA

VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
M

VB

VB
VC
VC

VB

NO
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

AO
VB
VB

Data Nascita
22/07/1997
09/11/1998
23/02/2005
29/06/1992
06/07/1994
09/03/1999
22/04/1996
15/01/1984
30/09/1991
05/07/1993
10/09/1979
03/02/2005
27/05/1994
30/12/1972
30/07/2004
31/01/1975
17/05/1999
13/06/2000
15/08/1997
14/09/2003
27/04/1981
03/11/2001
16/08/1992
21/02/1994
12/11/1993
26/09/1977
18/12/1969
15/03/1992
08/12/1987
20/06/2001
05/11/1995
04/10/1978
03/10/2001
10/05/1996
03/02/1998
29/09/1989
17/07/2000
22/11/1998
28/04/1981
17/03/1981
29/07/1969
01/01/2001
14/05/1974
15/02/1976
26/05/2002
15/06/1993



5,145
5,126
5,120
5,116
5,087
5,030
5,026
5,012
5,006
4,994
4,976
4,963
4,933
4,926
4,924
4,876
4,850
4,835
4,826
4,804
4,800
4,793
4,776
4,757
4,735
4,712
4,698
4,672
4,656
4,656
4,643
4,639
4,577
4,552
4,541
4,516
4,503
4,497
4,479
4,468
4,437
4,430
4,426
4,424
4,415
4,406
4,403

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MKD
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VB
VB

NO

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
NO

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB
VB

VB
VB

NO

VB

VB

VB
CR

15/07/2000
01/03/1967
27/04/1990
02/03/2000
12/01/2008
24/09/1966
11/03/1993
16/01/1964
10/03/1991
15/10/1986
03/02/1982
13/04/1989
26/11/1984
27/04/1991
03/11/1995
19/10/1988
26/08/1988
14/02/1996
01/11/1991
15/08/1990
25/03/1975
26/06/1973
19/05/1991
27/09/1972
10/01/1964
10/08/1961
17/07/1992
20/02/1979
05/12/2006
03/01/1959
27/08/1961
16/05/1990
13/01/1974
12/01/1980
09/06/1985
07/11/1998
29/01/1972
04/01/1959
26/10/1963
28/09/1992
11/03/1980
05/01/1991
30/04/1971
20/10/1993
06/05/2008
13/01/1995
28/12/1988



4,384
4,349
4,346
4,346
4,345
4,337
4,331
4,330
4,327
4,324
4,321
4,315
4,293
4,292
4,289
4,278
4,261
4,252
4,250
4,245
4,240
4,234
4,230
4,220
4,207
4,189
4,187
4,182
4,175
4,165
4,157
4,154
4,128
4,122
4,118
4,115
4,114
4,111
4,106
4,067
4,058
4,053
4,040
4,026
4,000
3,970
3,970

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB

Ml

NO

VB

NO

NO
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB

AO
VB
VB

VA
VC

VB

VA
VA

17/12/1987
07/02/1977
11/07/1990
21/07/1988
15/02/1975
11/02/1954
29/06/1977
02/07/1979
08/04/2002
05/09/1973
02/06/1987
28/05/1964
15/11/1991
21/02/1966
15/08/1994
04/10/1986
24/02/1966
11/02/1975
07/09/1993
02/09/1984
29/08/1966
07/07/2001
22/08/1961
05/12/1987
13/01/1982
03/04/1978
25/09/1982
27/03/1997
04/07/1971
10/02/1981
27/11/1954
04/07/2001
30/07/1987
02/08/1957
03/02/1993
22/08/1957
12/01/2008
28/03/2006
12/09/1968
01/02/1964
27/10/1961
04/10/1954
04/10/1976
19/09/1972
07/10/1960
23/12/1988
25/10/1988



3,960
3,935
3,899
3,879
3,875
3,822
3,796
3,796
3,765
3,746
3,746
3,711
3,663
3,656
3,618
3,617
3,615
3,591
3,547
3,515
3,458
3,457
3,402
3,363
3,335
3,274
3,271
3,260
3,167
3,078
3,013
2,875
2,864
2,827
2,826
2,652
2,572
2,377
2,065

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
URU

VB
VA
PV

VB

NO
VB
NO

VB
VB
VB
Ml
M
VA

BI
VA

VB

VB
BI

NO
VC
VA

VA
VA

27/04/1958
15/02/1976
01/12/1977
20/03/1971
05/09/1971
17/10/1961
10/02/1982
01/02/1967
22/12/1960
13/11/1971
10/10/1977
26/12/1955
06/08/1975
07/01/1970
18/10/1941
26/02/1979
29/02/1972
07/05/1967
15/12/1990
07/05/1976
20/04/1954
02/08/1964
27/07/1957
29/03/1969
14/12/1959
17/10/1976
14/01/2001
25/11/1988
08/10/1991
11/10/1978
13/03/2008
04/06/2007
30/05/1975
04/06/1934
30/06/1960
27/10/1961
01/04/1954
06/04/1977
13/04/1968



